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Waddilove Cup Burley in Wharfedale 1st Xl v Ben Rhydding 1st XI

Sunday, June 09 2013 (14:00) at Hodson Park Ber Rhwdd
an ANy ading

Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI Won By 31 runs Cricket Club

Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI won toss and decided to bat

Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI Ben Rhydding 1st XI
262 for 5 (45.0 overs) 231 all out (43.2 overs)
2 Hours, 42 Minutes. 2 Hours, 34 Minutes.

Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI

Batsman Runs Balls Mins 4s 6s Sir
NE Brook ¢ D Shiels b H Barrow 51 69 73 7 0 7391
DR Brook c AJ Miller b J Wright 60 87 114 7 1 6897
EC Brown lbw b J Wright 24 24 32 3 0 100.00
CN Davy* c D Shiels b CW Swallow 30 34 45 4 0 8824
MR Truswell c D Shiels b AJ Miller 56 43 42 5 2 130.23
DS Bryan not out 19 10 10 1 1 190.00
RA Brook+ not out 3 6 8 0 0 50.00
NR Davies

SG Etherington

A Peel

DN Healey

Extras 10b 7Ib Ow 2nb Open 19
Provisional Score For Innings 262
Penalties awarded following Innings 0

Total 262 for5
Bowler OM R W Wd Nb S/r Econ

J Wright 90 0 51 2 0(0) 2(2) 28.00 567
CWSwallow 9.0 1 56 1 0(0) 0(0) 54.00 6.22
AJ Miller 90 0 49 1 0(0) 0(0) 54.00 5.44
0(0
0(0
RHamiton 4.0 0 25 0 0(0) 0(0) 0.0 625

H Barrow 90 1 35 1 0(0 54.00 3.89

) )
FO Hamilton 5.0 0 29 0 0(0) ) 0.00 580

Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen Over
NE Brook 1-82 82 NE Brook (51) DR Brook (30) 21.3
EC Brown 2-140 58 EC Brown (24) DR Brook (30) 294
DR Brook 3-145 5 DR Brook (0) CN Davy (5) 31.1
CN Davy 4-232 87 CN Davy (25) MR Truswell (50) 41.4
MR Truswell 5-239 7 MR Truswell (6) DS Bryan (1) 423

Ben Rhydding 1st XI
Batsman Runs Balls Mins 4s 6s Sir

LJ Bolton ¢ NR Davies b EC Brown 42 47 61 6 2 89.36
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Total
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NE Brook

9.0

SG Etherington 8.2

NR Davies
A Peel
EC Brown
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H Barrow
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CW Swallow
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AJ Miller

Match Report
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0(0) 0(0) 0.00
1(1
0(0
0(0) 0(0) 18.00

) 1(1) 26.00
) 0(0) 48.00

0(0) 0(0) 13.50

Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen

1-26
2-97
3-172
4-190
5-192
6-207
7-209
8-213
9-227
10-231

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

26 H Barrow (20) LJ Bolton (5)
71 LJ Bolton (37) CW Swallow (26)
75 CW Swallow (32) RC Miller (39)
18 RJ Bolton (13) RC Miller (5)

2 J Wright (1) RC Miller (1)
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13
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231 all out

Econ
3.33
5.88
5.13
5.67
5.00

15 RW Oldham (13) RC Miller (2)

2 RC Miller (1) AJ Miller (1)

4 FO Hamilton (4) AJ Miller (0)

14 D Shiels (4) AJ Miller (6)
4 AJ Miller (4) R Hamilton (0)

o N W NN

Over

5.3
17.4
33.6
371
37.6
39.6
40.3
40.5
425
43.2

Total Gricket Scorer
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